Money Place

Back#

Show #104: NRBC & Show 1 & Open Challenge
210. Level 4 Open Finals

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

Owner's City

$75000.00 1
$51000.00
$34000.00
$27500.00
$27500.00
$20000.00
$19250.00
$19250.00
$18500.00 9
$17750.00 10
$17750.00 10
$17125.00 12
$17125.00 12
$14750.00 14
$14750.00 14
$10000.00 16

N N o A B N

$7650.00 17
$7650.00 17
$6750.00 19
$6750.00 19
$5750.00 21
$5750.00 21
$5750.00 21
$5125.00 24
$5125.00 24
$5000.00 26
$5000.00 27
$5000.00 27
$5000.00 29
$5000.00 30

31

31

248
354
365
194
200
555
388
104
382
505
397
197
356
390
389
384
186
618
357
368
587
613
387
181
399
394
182
199
276
123
187
154

Blue Collar Tag

What A Wave

King Of The Coast
CFR Centenario Wimpy
Gunners Tinseltown
High Roller Whiz
Tinseltown Fly Guy
Not Ruf At All

SG Frozen Enterprize
Vintage Sail
Americasnextgunmodel
Wimpys Littlecolonel
In Like Flinn

REF Magico

Yankee Gun

Mr Electric Spark
The Kids Gotta Gun
Cromed Out Chic
Shiners Crown Jewel
Ruf Electrical Whiz
Platinum Vintage
Arlosa Whiz

Chics San Guns
Tricked Out Spook
Freckles Got Ashiner
Electric Grid
Wallawalla Bangbang
Hollywood Gotta Gun
Whatta Royal Vintage
Whos Dualin
Pinesails Wimpy

Steppin N Hustlin

Martin Muehlstaetter
Craig Schmersal
Craig Schmersal
Franco Bertolani
Sam Schaffhauser
Jordan Larson
Shawn Flarida
Jason Vanlandingham
Andrea Fappani
Justin Mathison
Casey Deary
Jordan Larson
Nathan Piper
Jordan Larson
Shawn Flarida
Andrea Fappani
Dean B Brown
Thiago Boechat
Nathan Piper
Craig Schmersal
Todd Bergen
Fred Thomsson
Shawn Flarida
Dell Hendricks
Casey Deary
Patrick Flaherty
Brandon Brant
Tim McQuay
Duane W Latimer
Todd Sommers
Dean B Brown

Fernando Salgado

226.00 Shaunda Rai Ruckman
225.50 Karl D Roberts Jr./Terri Roberts

225.00 Empire Ranch

224.00 Slide Or Die LLC
224.00 David J Silva, Sr
223.50 Stoney Russell
223.00 Fritz Leeman

223.00 Vaughn C Zimmerman
222.50 Silver Spurs Equine

222.00 Suzanne Allman-Mathura
222.00 Arcese Quarter Horses USA

221.50 George Lawrence
221.50 John & Nancy Tague
221.00 Aldo Ramon

221.00 Arcese Quarter Horses USA

220.50 Reining Partners LLC
220.00 Robert Santagata

220.00 Xtra Quarter Horses, LLC

219.50 John & Nancy Tague
219.50 Cheryl Hadrych
219.00 J. Harper Conner
219.00 Euro Vets Inc
219.00 S. Coguaike

218.00 Frank Costantini
218.00 Dealer Auctions Inc
217.00 Jenanne Overgaard
216.50 Joe Wolfe

216.50 Jerry Kimmel
216.00 Turnabout Farm Inc.
214.50 Martin Bonneson
0.00 Robert Santagata

0.00 South On The Border Horses

Scottsdale, AZ
Broomsfield, CO
Overbrook, OK
Aubrey, TX

Pilot Point, TX
Longview, TX
Massillon, OH
Springfield, MO
Scottsdale, AZ
Rockwall, TX
Weatherford, TX
Gainesville, TX
Pilot Point, TX
Del Rio, TX
Weatherford, TX
Kiowa, CO
Campbell Hall, NY
Purcell, OK

Pilot Point, TX
Washington, TX
Dallas, TX

Pauls Valley, OK
Springfield, OH
Austintown, OH
Mooresville, NC
Scottsdale, AZ
Catlettsburg, KY
Granbury, TX
Gloucester, MA
Appleton, W1
Campbell Hall, NY
Oxford, MS



Show #104: NRBC & Show 1 & Open Challenge
211. Level 3 Open Finals

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City
$24350.31 1 248 Blue Collar Tag Martin Muehlstaetter 226.00 Shaunda Rai Ruckman Scottsdale, AZ
$14821.92 2 200 Gunners Tinseltown Sam Schaffhauser 224.00 David J Silva, Sr Pilot Point, TX
$11116.44 3 110 Nu Pops Todd Sommers 221.50 Deborah Strahman New Smyrna Beach , FL

$8999.02 4 645 Steppin On Sparks Ryan Rushing 221.00 HDC Quarter Horses Coral Gables, FL

$8999.02 4 179 Hot Chic Whiz Mathieu Buton 221.00 Bob Loomis Overbrook, OK
$6881.60 6 186 The Kids Gotta Gun Dean B Brown 220.00 Robert Santagata Campbell Hall, NY
$6881.60 6 381 One Mighty Aphrodite Peter DeFreitas 220.00 Double Run Farm LLC Leland, NC
$4764.19 8 391  Smart Tinseltown Robin Schoeller 219.50 Ruoff Dietter Reining Horses L Millersport, OH
$4764.19 8 379 Show Me The Buckles Arno Honstetter 219.50 Rebeca Martin Wilton, CA
$3176.13 10 277 Topsail Survivor Duane W Latimer 219.00 Turnabout Farm Inc. Gloucester, MA
$3176.13 10 392 WLS Tinseltown Robin Schoeller 219.00 Ruoff Dietter Reining Horses L Millersport, OH
$3176.13 10 613 Arlosa Whiz Fred Thomsson 219.00 Euro Vets Inc Pauls Valley, OK
$2117.42 13 527 Holier Then Thou Arno Honstetter 218.00 Cam Essick Clements, CA
$1588.06 14 394 Electric Grid Patrick Flaherty 217.00 Jenanne Overgaard Scottsdale, AZ
$852.90 15 182 Wallawalla Bangbang Brandon Brant 216.50 Joe Wolfe Catlettsburg, KY
$852.90 15 173 Arc Prized Walla Todd Wright 216.50 Todd Wright Newcastle, OK
$852.90 15 500 Gunners Prescription Liam MacNeil 216.50 Mary A. Jansma Tioga, TX
$750.00 18 550 Kicks And Giggles Matthew Noel Palmer 216.00 Hickman: Teresa & John ,
$750.00 18 276 Whatta Royal Vintage Duane W Latimer 216.00 Turnabout Farm Inc. Gloucester, MA
$750.00 20 137 Memorable Revolution Brian Bell 215.50 Wagner & Vandorp Aubrey, TX
$750.00 21 123 Whos Dualin Todd Sommers 214.50 Martin Bonneson Appleton, W1
$750.00 22 150 Blue Chocolate Kid Marcy Ver Meer 212.00 Bar Double C Ranch Cave Creek, AZ
$750.00 23 649 Whiz N Annie Roger Barral 210.00 Roger Barral Gordonville, TX
$750.00 24 112 Karl With AK Brent Naylor 202.50 Top Fuel LLC Cave Creek, AZ
25 187 Pinesails Wimpy Dean B Brown 0.00 Robert Santagata Campbell Hall, NY
25 154  Steppin N Hustlin Fernando Salgado 0.00  South On The Border Horses ~ Oxford, MS



Show #104: NRBC & Show 1 & Open Challenge
212. Level 2 Open Finals

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City
$9471.02 1 645 Steppin On Sparks Ryan Rushing 221.00 HDC Quarter Horses Coral Gables, FL
$5044.35 2 376 A Shining Sidekick Debbie Arballo 219.00 Tom & Mandy McCutcheon Aubrey, TX
$5044.35 2 623 Roundabout Wrangler Trevor Dare 219.00 Juan Manuel Alanis Garza Garcia, NL
$3706.05 4 529 Whiz Boom Wrangle Patrick Flaherty 218.50 Vicki T Santo Scottsdale, AZ
$3294.27 5 606 Dun Step N Out Jordan McBurney 218.00 Rhodes River Ranch Arlington, WA
$2470.70 6 607 Jerrys Sippin Soda Jordan McBurney 217.00 Rhodes River Ranch Arlington, WA
$2470.70 6 394 Electric Grid Patrick Flaherty 217.00 Jenanne Overgaard Scottsdale, AZ
$2470.70 6 362 Hes Smart With A Gun Michael D Berg 217.00 ECRC Ranch LLC Yorba Linda, CA
$1029.46 9 182 Wallawalla Bangbang Brandon Brant 216.50 Joe Wolfe Catlettsburg, KY
$1029.46 9 301 Magneto Saar Ben-Hamo 216.50 George Lawrence Gainesville, TX
$1029.46 9 358 Crimson N Crome Barbara G. Williams 216.50 Two Doves Ranch Haslet, TX
$1029.46 9 184 Anniespackinapistol Tracer Gilson 216.50 Joe & Karen Moran Laguna Hills, CA
$1029.46 9 173 Arc Prized Walla Todd Wright 216.50 Todd Wright Newcastle, OK
$1029.46 9 149 Blazed By Commander Titus Covington 216.50 Holy Cow Performance Horses Santa Ynez, CA
$1029.46 9 500 Gunners Prescription Liam MacNeil 216.50 Mary A. Jansma Tioga, TX
$400.00 16 129 Wimpy Sparkles Steve Schwartzenberger 216.00 Bernetha Kurth Brighton, CO
$400.00 17 170 White Gunpowder Crystal McNutt 215.50 Kim Niven ,
$400.00 17 174  Whiz Stunt Man Jarvis Anderson 215.50 Rodney Westrum Williston, ND
$400.00 19 166 Tagged With Rush Abigayle Mixon 213.50 Sather Family Partnership Marietta, OK
$400.00 20 150 Blue Chocolate Kid Marcy Ver Meer 212.00 Bar Double C Ranch Cave Creek, AZ
$400.00 21 133 High On Juice Vanessa Strotmann 211.50 Shannon & Hershel Reid Pilot Point, TX
$400.00 21 537 Sir Hollywood W hiz Marcy Ver Meer 211.50 Connie Perlot Scottsdale, AZ
$400.00 23 649 Whiz N Annie Roger Barral 210.00 Roger Barral Gordonville, TX
24 115  Gun Affair Joe Schmidt 0.00 Lil Equine LLC Crossroads, TX



Show #104: NRBC & Show 1 & Open Challenge
213. Level 1 Open Finals

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City
$1667.50 1 128 Cool N Dun Gunner Tell Edgmon 219.00 Kevin Corcoran Verona, MO
$888.13 2 606 Dun Step N Out Jordan McBurney 218.00 Rhodes River Ranch Arlington, WA
$888.13 2 653 MJ Roosters Gun Hava Vital 218.00 Rodion Cantacuzene Midland, TX
$652.50 4 607 Jerrys Sippin Soda Jordan McBurney 217.00 Rhodes River Ranch Arlington, WA
$507.50 5 301 Magneto Saar Ben-Hamo 216.50 George Lawrence Gainesville, TX
$507.50 5 149 Blazed By Commander Titus Covington 216.50 Holy Cow Performance Horses Santa Ynez, CA
$507.50 5 500 Gunners Prescription Liam MacNeil 216.50 Mary A. Jansma Tioga, TX
$362.50 8 575 Oak Olena Tag Kole Jordan Price 215.00 Darling 888 Ranch Princeton, KY
$253.75 9 359 Easy Reloaded Barbara Bouchard 211.50 Martin Brisebois Boisbriand, QC
$253.75 9 133 High On Juice Vanessa Strotmann 211.50 Shannon & Hershel Reid Pilot Point, TX
$253.75 9 502 Hollywoodshiner Liam MacNeil 211.50 Mary A. Jansma Tioga, TX
$181.25 12 360 Tag Did It Barbara Bouchard 211.00 Martin Brisebois Boisbriand, QC
$126.88 13 183 Shez Dun Steppin Luiz Barros 210.50 Joe Wolfe Catlettsburg, KY
$126.88 13 371 Big Shiner Demetrius Jean Kotrozinis 210.50 Erika Kotrozinis Santa Cuz Do Rio Par, SP
$72.50 15 649 Whiz N Annie Roger Barral 210.00 Roger Barral Gordonville, TX
$50.00 16 172 Banjo Star SI Ethan Willey 206.50 Sherman Lauder Leedey, OK
$50.00 17 396 Lil Raider Gun Tell Edgmon 190.00 Robert Powell Alvarado, TX
$50.00 18 398 Gun Gotta Star Trent Harvey 187.00 Jeanette Shirley Pembroke Pines, FL
19 664 Hot Smokin Pep Wilfred Bosscha 0.00 Leah Luprypa Cave Creek, AZ
19 659 Legendberry Roberto Berti 0.00 Steven Simon Marietta, OK



Show #104: NRBC & Show 1 & Open Challenge

214. Open Prime Time Finals

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City
$1950.00 1 663 Chics Dream About Me Randy Paul 223.00 Day Creek Ranch Simi Valley, CA
$1350.00 2 376 A Shining Sidekick Debbie Arballo 220.50 Tom & Mandy McCutcheon Aubrey, TX
$1350.00 2 136 Spookaroanie Brent J Wright 220.50 Brent J Wright Ottawa, KS
$750.00 4 277 Topsail Survivor Duane W Latimer 219.00 Turnabout Farm Inc. Gloucester, MA
$675.00 5 358 Crimson N Crome Barbara G. Williams 218.00 Two Doves Ranch Haslet, TX
$600.00 6 129 Wimpy Sparkles Steve Schwartzenberger 217.50 Bernetha Kurth Brighton, CO
$450.00 7 517 CC Chica Whiz Brent Loseke 217.00 Brent Loseke Aubrey, TX
$187.50 8 610 Custom Whiz Kid Carlos Deleu 216.50 David & Joy Buck Conroe, TX
$187.50 8 199 Hollywood Gotta Gun Tim McQuay 216.50 Jerry Kimmel Granbury, TX
10 276 Whatta Royal Vintage Duane W Latimer 216.00 Turnabout Farm Inc. Gloucester, MA
11 563 Gunner Git Ya Dun Pete Kyle 213.50 E Bar Z Stables Salina, KS
12 122  Trinitys Star Barbara G. Williams 213.00 Michael H. Hancock Rocky Mount, NC
13 171 World Class Pistol Stephen D Archer 212.00 Carolyn Tellepsen Simonton, TX
14 363 Whimpys Golden Gun Randy Schaffhauser 204.00 Joe Verser Jonesboro, AR
15 507 Bravehearted Steps Dan L Huss 0.00 Melissa Shearer Bonita Springs, FL
15 624 Wimpys Cute Tune Martin Larcombe 0.00 XCS Ranch Gordonville, TX
15 153 Revolution Is Dun Martin Larcombe 0.00 XCS Ranch Gordonville, TX
15 135 Shock Star Groupie Jody Brainard 0.00 Mary Sellers Sapulpa, OK
15 141  Spooks Eclipse Casey Hinton 0.00 Casey & Kathy A Hinton Whitesboro, TX
15 385 Candle Man Casey Hinton 0.00 Casey & Kathy Hinton Whitesboro, TX
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